
Storage for Professional Broadcast

mini

+43 1 236 86 65Zirkusgasse 39, 1020 Vienna, Austriasales@toolsonair.comToolsOnAir Broadcast Engineering GmbH www.toolsonair.com

Professional broadcast workflows place ultimate demands on a storage
solution: speed, reliability, consistent bandwidth as well as easy scalability.
just:store unites all of these requirements at a very competitive price.



+43 1 236 86 65Zirkusgasse 39, 1020 Vienna, Austriasales@toolsonair.comToolsOnAir Broadcast Engineering GmbH www.toolsonair.com

PowerSupply 2 x 1GbE
RJ45

PS2 VGARS-422USB
3.0

RAIDController 2 x 10GbERJ45

Front View

Back View

* Displayed capacity numbers have been calculated based on a RAID 5 configuration.
** Final weight and dimensions reflect the chassis configuration only.

Drives

4

Drive Options

4
6
8
10
12
14

TB HDD
TB HDD
TB HDD
TB HDD
TB HDD
TB HDD

Dimensions

1.69
43

25.6
650

inch
mm

17.2
437

(Widthx Height x Depth)

Capacity (Gross)*

12 TB
18 TB
24 TB
30 TB
36 TB
42 TB

Weight**

45
21

lbs
kg

(Gross)

1RU

Number of Drives

4

12

12

24

24

24

Max. Capacity (Gross)

42.00 TB

140.0 TB

140.0 TB

308.0 TB

308.0 TB

167.2 TB

Storage Type

HDD

HDD

HDD

HDD

HDD

SSD

Drive Form Factor

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

2.5"

Height

2RU

2RU

2RU

1RU

4RU

4RU

Family of Products


