tools UN air



Storage for Professional Broadcast

Professional broadcast workflows place ultimate demands on a storage solution: speed, reliability, consistent bandwidth as well as easy scalability. **just**:store unites all of these requirements at a very competitive price.

		Fr	ont View ———					
	ir		w w w w w w w w w w w w w w w w w w w	αν δα δα δα στο •				
Back View								
Power Supply	PS2	USB RS-422 3.0	VGA 2×1GbE RJ45	RAID Controller	2 × 10 GbE RJ45			
	Drives	Drive Options	Capacity (Gross)*	Dimensions	Weight**			
		4 TB HDD 6 TB HDD 8 TB HDD	12 TB 18 TB 24 TB	17.2 × 1.69 × 25.6 inch	45 lbs			
just: store mini	4	10 TB HDD 10 TB HDD 12 TB HDD 14 TB HDD	24 TB 30 TB 36 TB 42 TB	437 × 43 × 650 mm (Width x Height x Depth)	43 IDS 21 kg (Gross)			
The second	een calculated bas	sed on a RAID 5 configurat	ion.					

just: Store Family of Products

	Height	Number of Drives	Max. Capacity (Gross)	Storage Type	Drive Form Factor
just: store mini	1RU	4	42.00 TB	HDD	3.5"
just: store 12	2RU	12	140.0 TB	HDD	3.5"
just: store Expansion 12	2RU	12	140.0 TB	HDD	3.5"
just: store 24	4RU	24	308.0 TB	HDD	3.5"
just: Store Expansion 24	4RU	24	308.0 TB	HDD	3.5"
just: store 24 solid state prive	2RU	24	167.2 TB	SSD	2.5"